
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1.3.3 

 1) Kindly provide the consolidated list of students in 

each different project work/field work / internships for 

the latest completed year. 

 

 

 

 

          List of students undergoes Project work 

 

 

 



LIST OF THE STUDENTS FOR PROJECT WORK A.Y (2020-2021) 

BRANCH : CIVIL ENGINEERING 

 

KRISHNA CHAITANYA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & SCIENCES  
Devarajugattu (Post) , Peddaraveedu (Mandal), Prakasam Dist. - 523 320. 

(Approved by A.I.C.T.E., New Delhi, & Affiliated to JNTUK, Kakinada) 

NAAC ACCREDITED INSTITUTION  

S.No ROLL No STUDENT NAME 

1 16JU1A0112 RAMAVATH HANUMANTHU NAIK   

2 17JU1A0101 MUNNANGI AJAY KUMAR 

3 17JU1A0102 SHAIK ALLAHBAKSH 

4 17JU1A0103 MOTAKATLA ANJI REDDY 

5 17JU1A0104 VEERLA ANUSHA 

6 17JU1A0106 JAKKA CHARISHMA 

7 17JU1A0107 KANDI CHENNAKESAVULU 

8 17JU1A0108 GANJI CHENNAREDDY 

9 17JU1A0109 BORRA DEEPIKA 

10 17JU1A0110 SINGA DEVA RAJU 

11 17JU1A0112 THARIGOPPULA GAYATHRI 

12 17JU1A0113 ATUKURI HARISH 

13 17JU1A0114 RAMAVATH HARITHA BAI 

14 17JU1A0116 EERLA KASIVENKATESWARLU 

15 17JU1A0118 GOLLA KAVYA SRI 

16 17JU1A0119 DUDEKULA KHAJA HUSSAIN 

17 17JU1A0120 VENNA KRISHNA REDDY 

18 
17JU1A0121 

VITTA LAKSHMI VENKATA MANIKANTESWARA 
RAO 

19 17JU1A0122 DIRISINAPU MAHESWARA REDDY 

20 17JU1A0123 SHAIK MALLIKA BEGUM 

21 17JU1A0124 MADHASU MALLIKARJUNA GOWD 

22 17JU1A0125 SHAIK MANSOOR BASHA 

23 17JU1A0126 PENDYALA NAGA ARUNA KRISHNABABU 

24 17JU1A0127 MOOLA NAGIREDDY 

25 17JU1A0128 DUDEKULA NAGOORVALI 

26 17JU1A0129 MALAPATI NAVEEN KUMAR 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

27 17JU1A0131 PUVVADA PAVAN HARSHITH 

28 17JU1A0132 GOLAMARI PAVANI 

29 17JU1A0133 BANAVATH PRASANNA ANJANEYULU NAIK 

30 17JU1A0134 SAMUDRALA RAMESH 

31 17JU1A0135 LINGAREDDY SAI PRATAP REDDY 

32 17JU1A0136 BANDI SAIKRISHNA REDDY 

33 17JU1A0137 KATIKALA SANDHYARANI 

34 17JU1A0138 KARRALA SANTHI 

35 17JU1A0139 PALLEPOLU SAVITHRI 

36 17JU1A0141 MUNAGANI SIVA PRASAD 

37 17JU1A0142 GOTTAM SIVAREDDY 

38 17JU1A0143 YAGATEELA SRAVANI 

39 17JU1A0145 SANIKOMMU SRINIVASA REDDY 

40 17JU1A0146 ELURI SUMATHI 

41 17JU1A0147 KOMMA SURYA PRAKASH REDDY 

42 17JU1A0148 VEMULA SWATHI 

43 17JU1A0150 EMMADI VENKATA GIRIJA RAMYA 

44 17JU1A0151 GONUGUNTLA VENKATA JAYASRI 

45 17JU1A0153 PADARTHI VENKATA PREETHI 

46 17JU1A0154 NANABALA VENKATA RAMAKRISHNA 

47 17JU1A0155 KATHI VENKATA SAIKUMAR 

48 17JU1A0156 DERANGULA VENKATA SATYA SUBRAMANYAM 

49 17JU1A0157 YELUGURI VINEELA 

50 17JU1A0158 INTI VYSHNAVI SAI 

51 18JU5A0101 VINUKONDA ASHOK BABU 

52 18JU5A0102 DUDEKULA CHINNA KASAIAH 

53 18JU5A0103 BOMMISETTY JAGAN 

54 18JU5A0105  KONDOORI MALLIKARJUNA 

55 18JU5A0107 CHALLA RANGA SWAMI 

56 18JU5A0108  DAMIREDDY RANGASUDHA 

57 18JU5A0110  MADDU SREENIVASULU 

58 18JU5A0111 BIJJAM VENKATA SRIRAM REDDY 

59 18JU5A0112 BUDALA VINOD 



LIST OF THE STUDENTS FOR PROJECT WORK A.Y (2020-2021) 

BRANCH : ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS NGINEERING 

 

KRISHNA CHAITANYA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & SCIENCES  
Devarajugattu (Post) , Peddaraveedu (Mandal), Prakasam Dist. - 523 320. 

(Approved by A.I.C.T.E., New Delhi, & Affiliated to JNTUK, Kakinada) 

NAAC ACCREDITED INSTITUTION  

S.No ROLL NO STUDENT NAME 

1 17JU1A0201 PUVVADA AMRUTHA VARSHINI 

2 17JU1A0202 SANDRAPATI AMRUTHA VARSHINI 

3 17JU1A0203 BOGGARAPU ARAVIND 

4 17JU1A0204 NALLABOTHULA ASHA JYOTHI 

5 17JU1A0205 BATTULA BHAGYA LAKSHMI 

6 17JU1A0206 VALLEM BRAHMAIAH 

7 17JU1A0207 KARNATI GURU MOHAN REDDY 

8 17JU1A0209 UDUMULA KAVITHA 

9 17JU1A0210 MUDAVATHU KUMAR NAIK 

10 17JU1A0211 GALI LAKSHMIDEVI 

11 17JU1A0212 DUGGEMPUDI LAVANYA 

12 17JU1A0213 DAYARANGULA LAXMI SUDHA 

13 17JU1A0214 PANDILLA MALLIKARJUNA 

14 17JU1A0215 JAKKAMPUDI MALLIKARJUNA RAO 

15 17JU1A0216 KOMMU MANICHANDANA 

16 17JU1A0217 VULLI PHANINDRA KAMAL 

17 17JU1A0218 PERUMALLA SAI GANITHA 

18 17JU1A0221 YESUPOGU SUMANTH 

19 17JU1A0222 GONTLA VASAVI MYTHILY 

20 17JU1A0223 GURJEPALLI VEERENDRA SAI 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

21 17JU1A0224 VENNA VENKATA CHAITANYA REDDY 

22 17JU1A0225 SUNKARI VENKATA KALYANI 

23 17JU1A0226 MARAMREDDY VENKATA SARASWATHI 

24 17JU1A0227 MEKALA VENKATESWARLU 

25 17JU1A0228 SETLEM YOGI VENKATA KARISHMA 

26 18JU5A0201 GUNDAREDDY BRAHMA REDDY 

27 18JU5A0202 RAMANNAGARI LAKSHMANNA 

28 18JU5A0203 DUNDAGULA MANJULA 

29 18JU5A0204 PULICHERLA NAVYA 



LIST OF THE STUDENTS FOR PROJECT WORK A.Y (2020-2021) 

BRANCH : MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 

 

  

KRISHNA CHAITANYA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & SCIENCES  
Devarajugattu (Post) , Peddaraveedu (Mandal), Prakasam Dist. - 523 320. 

(Approved by A.I.C.T.E., New Delhi, & Affiliated to JNTUK, Kakinada) 

NAAC ACCREDITED INSTITUTION  

S.No ROLL No STUDENT NAME 

1 16JU1A0347 CHEVITE VENKATA SAI KUMAR 

2 17JU1A0301 KATIPALLI BABU 

3 17JU1A0302 SRIRAM BILGATES 

4 17JU1A0303 VADDIPATI CHENNAKESAVULU 

5 17JU1A0304 DARA CHINNA BABU 

6 17JU1A0305 DONTHA GANESH 

7 17JU1A0306 KUNKUMA GOPI 

8 17JU1A0308 SHAIK MAHAMMAD FAHIM 

9 17JU1A0310 POTTI MURALI KUMAR 

10 17JU1A0311 SHAIK NABI RASOOL 

11 17JU1A0312 DUGGANI NAGAPRASAD 

12 17JU1A0313 GRANDHE NAGENDRA 

13 17JU1A0315 KONDAMEDI NAVEEN KUMAR 

14 17JU1A0316 BANDARI NISHANTH KUMAR 

15 17JU1A0317 VEMULA PAVAN KUMAR 

16 17JU1A0318 VANIPENTA RAJESH 

17 17JU1A0319 VURIMI SAITEJA 

18 17JU1A0321 
RACHAMADUGU VENKATA GURUDATTA 

SAIDINAKAR  

19 17JU1A0322 KAKUNURI VENKATA NAGENDRA BABU 

20 17JU1A0323 AREPALLI VENKATA RAMA PRASAD 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

KRISHNA CHAITANYA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & SCIENCES  
Devarajugattu (Post) , Peddaraveedu (Mandal), Prakasam Dist. - 523 320. 

(Approved by A.I.C.T.E., New Delhi, & Affiliated to JNTUK, Kakinada) 

NAAC ACCREDITED INSTITUTION  

21 18JU5A0301 KUNDURU DURGA BHAVANI 

22 18JU5A0302 SHAIK IRFAN 

23 18JU5A0303 GATTU KARTHIK 

24 18JU5A0304 CHENNAMARAJU LOKESH VARMA 

25 18JU5A0305 DUDEKULA MABU VALI 

26 18JU5A0306  KODAMALA VENKATESH 



 

LIST OF THE STUDENTS FOR PROJECT WORK A.Y (2020-2021) 

BRANCH : ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 

 

S.NO ROLL NO NAME OF THE STUDENT 

1 17JU1A0401 PATTAN AFREEN KHATUN 

2 17JU1A0402 GADAMSETTY AJAY KUMAR 

3 17JU1A0403 PAMULA AKHILA YADAV 

4 17JU1A0404 YAMA ANIL KUMAR 

5 17JU1A0405 GANJI ANKALAMMA 

6 17JU1A0406 CHEMALAMARI ARUNA 

7 17JU1A0408 BHUMA BALAJI 

8 17JU1A0409 KALUVA BHANU TEJASWINI 

9 17JU1A0410 AKULA BHARGAVI 

10 17JU1A0411 GODI BHAVANI 

11 17JU1A0412 PALUGULLA CHAITANYA 

12 17JU1A0414 POSAM CHANDRIKA 

13 17JU1A0415 GADHAMSETTY CHARISHMA 

14 17JU1A0416 
BHUMIREDDY CHINNAMADANNAGARI  

HARSHINI 

15 17JU1A0417 KASULA DHANALAKSHMI 

16 17JU1A0418 MODALA DHARANI RANGA LAKSHMI 

17 17JU1A0419 RAJARAPU DIVYA 

18 17JU1A0420 KARNATI GURU SAI KUMAR REDDY 

19 17JU1A0421 KOTA HARSHITHA 

20 17JU1A0422 GANGISETTI HARSHITHA 

21 17JU1A0423 SHAIK JAFFAR SADIK 

22 17JU1A0424 KANAMARLAPUDI JASMITHA 

23 17JU1A0425 PERNAPATI JHANSILAKSHMI 

24 17JU1A0426 SEELAM  JYOTHI 

25 17JU1A0427 VENNA KASI LAKSHMI 

26 17JU1A0428 PASUPULETI KEERTHI 

27 17JU1A0429 DUDEKULA KHADAR VALI 

28 17JU1A0430 KASULA LAKSHMI 

29 17JU1A0431 ALLUGANTI LAKSHMI 

30 17JU1A0432 BAREDDY LAKSHMI MANJUSHA 

31 17JU1A0435 CHEEMALAMARRI MAHENDRA REDDY 

32 17JU1A0436 BODDU MAHESHWARI 

KRISHNA CHAITANYA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & SCIENCES  
Devarajugattu (Post) , Peddaraveedu (Mandal), Prakasam Dist. - 523 320. 

(Approved by A.I.C.T.E., New Delhi, & Affiliated to JNTUK, Kakinada) 

NAAC ACCREDITED INSTITUTION  



33 17JU1A0437 SRIRANGAPU MALLIKA 

34 17JU1A0439 KOTA MOHANA KALYANI 

35 17JU1A0441 RUPANAGUDI NAGAJYOTHI 

36 17JU1A0443 GORRE NARAYANA 

37 17JU1A0444 SAGILI NARAYANA 

38 17JU1A0445 SANDIREDDY NARAYANAMMA 

39 17JU1A0446 KUNDA NEERAJA 

40 17JU1A0447 KUNCHALA PAVANI 

41 17JU1A0448 THAMBUTHAKA PENCHALA RAJU 

42 17JU1A0450 SAMUDRALA PRASANNA KUMAR 

43 17JU1A0451 DARSANAM PRASANTHRAJU 

44 17JU1A0452 RAVIPATI PRAVEEN KUMAR REDDY 

45 17JU1A0454 THALAPATI RAJESH 

46 17JU1A0455 NANDYALA RAJESWARI 

47 17JU1A0456 KANCHARLA RAJINI 

48 17JU1A0458 AVULA RAMANA 

49 17JU1A0459 SANIKOMMU RAMI REDDY 

50 17JU1A0460 VAIRI RAMU 

51 17JU1A0561 MORIMISETTY SAI 

52 17JU1A0562 NADELLA SAI JYOSHNA 

53 17JU1A0563 KATAYATH SAI KIRAN 

54 17JU1A0564 CHERUKURI SAI SUREKHA 

55 17JU1A0565 DONTHA SAI TEJASWINI 

56 17JU1A0566 
THUMMALAPALLI SAI VENKATA LAKSHMI 

NEELIMA 

57 17JU1A0567 DEVAKI SAITEJA 

58 17JU1A0568 BODANAPU SAMPURNA 

59 17JU1A0569 SHAIK SANA 

60 17JU1A0571 SHAIK SHABANA 

61 17JU1A0572 MOOD SHANTHI 

62 17JU1A0573 ATLA SHARATH REDDY 

63 17JU1A0575 MANDALA SIVA PRAKASH 

64 17JU1A0576 ORSU SIVAJI 

65 17JU1A0577 KUNDURU SIVAREDDY 

66 17JU1A0578 SHAIK SONALISHA 

67 17JU1A0579 SURARAPU SREEDEVI 

68 17JU1A0580 POLU SRILAKSHMI 

69 17JU1A0581 JUPALLI SUDHEERKUMAR 

70 17JU1A0582 SUDDULA SUJITH KUMAR 

71 17JU1A0583 NANDIREDDY SUJITHA 

72 17JU1A0584 BADAM SUMANAYANA 

73 17JU1A0585 KOTHAMASU SURESH 

74 17JU1A0586 SUGREEVU SUSHMA RANI 

75 17JU1A0587 BUKKA SUSMITHA 

76 17JU1A0588 CHILLAMCHARLA SWARNA REKHA 



77 17JU1A0589 VAKICHARLA SWEETHA 

78 17JU1A0590 IRUGULA THANUJA 

79 17JU1A0592 MANTRI BALA TRIPURA SUNDARI 

80 17JU1A0594 PRAGADA VENKATA AADIVISHNU 

81 17JU1A0595 GOLLA VENKATA ALLURI NAGA PHANI KUMAR 

82 17JU1A0596 DUGGEMPUDI VENKATA ANIL KUMAR REDDY 

83 17JU1A0597 RELA VENKATA BHAGYA LAKSHMI 

84 17JU1A0598 KOPPULA VENKATA BHARATHI 

85 17JU1A0599 GUMMA VENKATA KRISHNA 

86 17JU1A05A0 KASULA VENKATA LAKSHMI DEVI 

87 17JU1A05A1 NALLABOTHULA VENKATA NAGA RAMANI 

88 17JU1A05A2 MEDA VENKATA NAGA SAI ANJANASREE 

89 17JU1A05A4 KASULA VENKATA RAMA DEVI 

90 17JU1A05A5 KOLLI VENKATA SAI MANASA 

91 17JU1A05A6 KANAMARLAPUDI VENKATA SAI SURENDRA 

92 17JU1A05A7 GONTU VENKATA SUBBAREDDY 

93 17JU1A05A8 CHITIRALA VENKATA TULASI NARAYANA MURTHY 

94 17JU1A05A9 POTHAMSETTY VENKATESH 

95 17JU1A05B0 GARLAPATI VENKATESWARA RAO 

96 17JU1A05B1 NAKKA VIJAYA LAKSHMI 

97 17JU1A05B2 MODALA VIJAYA LAKSHMI 

98 17JU1A05B3 PARITALA VIMALAKSHI 

99 17JU1A05B4 NAGAMALLI VENKATA HARSHAVARDHAN 

100 17JU1A05B6 DANDA SUDARSHAN REDDY 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

LIST OF THE STUDENTS FOR PROJECT WORK A.Y (2020-2021) 

BRANCH : COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING 

S.NO ROLL NO STUDENT NAME 

1 17JU1A0501 SHAIK AFROZ 

2 17JU1A0502 KANAMARLAPUDI ALEKYA 

3 17JU1A0503 GADDALAPATI AMRUTHA VALLI 

4 17JU1A0504 GORLA ANANTHA KALYAN 

5 17JU1A0505 PETA ARUNA SWATHI 

6 17JU1A0506 SHAIK ASIYA BEGUM 

7 17JU1A0508 KANDAGATLA BHARATHI 

8 17JU1A0509 JONNALAGADDA BHAVANI 

9 17JU1A0510 BOREDDY BHAVANI 

10 17JU1A0511 PETETI BHAVANI 

11 17JU1A0512 MADIGA DHANUNJAYA 

12 17JU1A0513 SHAIK FATHIMA BI 

13 17JU1A0514 KUMARLA GURU SNEHA 

14 17JU1A0516 MADASU HARITHA 

15 17JU1A0517 PYDIMARRI JAHNAVI 

16 17JU1A0518 KANALA JYOTHI 

17 17JU1A0519 UPPU KALPANA 

18 17JU1A0521 VENNA LAKSHMI HARITHA REDDY 

19 17JU1A0522 JAVVAJI LAKSHMI JAHNAVI 

20 17JU1A0523 TANGUTURI LAKSHMI NEELIMA 

21 17JU1A0524 VENNA LAKSHMI PRASANNA 

22 17JU1A0525 BYSANI LAKSHMI VENKATA BINDU VARSHINI 

23 17JU1A0526 SINGARI  LALITHA 

24 17JU1A0527 CHALUVADI LALITHA SRUTHI 

25 17JU1A0528 CHERUKURI MAHESH 

26 17JU1A0529 VUDIGA MANOGNA 

27 17JU1A0530 GOGULA MOUNIKA 

28 17JU1A0532 SHAIK MUBEENA 

29 17JU1A0533 BHAVANAM NAGA LAKSHMI 

30 17JU1A0534 DESIREDDY NAGA LAKSHMI 

31 17JU1A0535 KONDEPOGU NANI BENZIMEN 

32 17JU1A0536 SHAIK NASEEMA 

33 17JU1A0537 SHAIK NEELOFAR 

34 17JU1A0538 SURE NIKITA 

KRISHNA CHAITANYA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & SCIENCES  
Devarajugattu (Post) , Peddaraveedu (Mandal), Prakasam Dist. - 523 320. 

(Approved by A.I.C.T.E., New Delhi, & Affiliated to JNTUK, Kakinada) 

NAAC ACCREDITED INSTITUTION  



35 17JU1A0539 PALLAPOLU NITHISHA 

36 17JU1A0540 SAGABALA PARAMESWARA 

37 17JU1A0541 GUMMA PARVATHI 

38 17JU1A0542 VANGAVOLU PAVAN KUMAR 

39 17JU1A0543 THOTA PAVANI 

40 17JU1A0544 IMMADISETTY PAVITHRA 

41 17JU1A0545 VENKATARAO PRASANNA 

42 17JU1A0546 THATIGOTLA PRASANTHI 

43 17JU1A0547 SUBBARA PRAVALLIKA 

44 17JU1A0548 MADDULA PRAVEEN KUMAR 

45 17JU1A0549 SANAGA PUSHPANJALI 

46 17JU1A0550 RACHAGOLLA RAGHUVARAN YADAV 

47 17JU1A0551 VEMULA RAJA 

48 17JU1A0552 ILLA RAJESH ARAVIND 

49 17JU1A0553 KOLIPAKULA RANGA BALAJI 

50 17JU1A0554 KUMMARI RAVEENA 

51 17JU1A0555 MARREDDY RENU SRI 

52 17JU1A0556 NANDANAVANAM RESHMA 

53 17JU1A0557 SHAIK RESHMA 

54 17JU1A0558 KORRAPOLU RITHVIK 

55 17JU1A0559 SHAIK RIZWANA 

56 17JU1A0560 UNNAM RUDRASIVA 

57 17JU1A0561 MORIMISETTY SAI 

58 17JU1A0562 NADELLA SAI JYOSHNA 

59 17JU1A0563 KATAYATH SAI KIRAN 

60 17JU1A0564 CHERUKURI SAI SUREKHA 

61 17JU1A0565 DONTHA SAI TEJASWINI 

62 17JU1A0566 THUMMALAPALLI SAI VENKATA LAKSHMI NEELIMA 

63 17JU1A0567 DEVAKI SAITEJA 

64 17JU1A0568 BODANAPU SAMPURNA 

65 17JU1A0569 SHAIK SANA 

66 17JU1A0571 SHAIK SHABANA 

67 17JU1A0572 MOOD SHANTHI 

68 17JU1A0573 ATLA SHARATH REDDY 

69 17JU1A0575 MANDALA SIVA PRAKASH 

70 17JU1A0576 ORSU SIVAJI 

71 17JU1A0577 KUNDURU SIVAREDDY 

72 17JU1A0578 SHAIK SONALISHA 

73 17JU1A0579 SURARAPU SREEDEVI 

74 17JU1A0580 POLU SRILAKSHMI 

75 17JU1A0581 JUPALLI SUDHEERKUMAR 

76 17JU1A0582 SUDDULA SUJITH KUMAR 

77 17JU1A0583 NANDIREDDY SUJITHA 

78 17JU1A0584 BADAM SUMANAYANA 

79 17JU1A0585 KOTHAMASU SURESH 



80 17JU1A0586 SUGREEVU SUSHMA RANI 

81 17JU1A0587 BUKKA SUSMITHA 

82 17JU1A0588 CHILLAMCHARLA SWARNA REKHA 

83 17JU1A0589 VAKICHARLA SWEETHA 

84 17JU1A0590 IRUGULA THANUJA 

85 17JU1A0592 MANTRI BALA TRIPURA SUNDARI 

86 17JU1A0594 PRAGADA VENKATA AADIVISHNU 

87 17JU1A0595 GOLLA VENKATA ALLURI NAGA PHANI KUMAR 

88 17JU1A0596 DUGGEMPUDI VENKATA ANIL KUMAR REDDY 

89 17JU1A0597 RELA VENKATA BHAGYA LAKSHMI 

90 17JU1A0598 KOPPULA VENKATA BHARATHI 

91 17JU1A0599 GUMMA VENKATA KRISHNA 

92 17JU1A05A0 KASULA VENKATA LAKSHMI DEVI 

93 17JU1A05A1 NALLABOTHULA VENKATA NAGA RAMANI 

94 17JU1A05A2 MEDA VENKATA NAGA SAI ANJANASREE 

95 17JU1A05A4 KASULA VENKATA RAMA DEVI 

96 17JU1A05A5 KOLLI VENKATA SAI MANASA 

97 17JU1A05A6 KANAMARLAPUDI VENKATA SAI SURENDRA 

98 17JU1A05A7 GONTU VENKATA SUBBAREDDY 

99 17JU1A05A8 CHITIRALA VENKATA TULASI NARAYANA MURTHY 

100 17JU1A05A9 POTHAMSETTY VENKATESH 

101 17JU1A05B0 GARLAPATI VENKATESWARA RAO 

102 17JU1A05B1 NAKKA VIJAYA LAKSHMI 

103 17JU1A05B2 MODALA VIJAYA LAKSHMI 

104 17JU1A05B3 PARITALA VIMALAKSHI 

105 17JU1A05B4 NAGAMALLI VENKATA HARSHAVARDHAN 

106 17JU1A05B6 DANDA SUDARSHAN REDDY 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 



                 Internship  Students  List

                       AY 2020- 2021



 

LIST OF THE STUDENTS FOR INTERNSHIP A.Y (2020-2021) 

 

 

 

 

KRISHNA CHAITANYA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & SCIENCES  
Devarajugattu (Post) , Peddaraveedu (Mandal), Prakasam Dist. - 523 320. 

(Approved by A.I.C.T.E., New Delhi, & Affiliated to JNTUK, Kakinada) 

NAAC ACCREDITED INSTITUTION  

S.NO ROLL NO NAME OF THE STUDENT 

1 17JU1A0475 YELLAREDDY SIRISHA 

2 17JU1A04A3 TIRUMALA REDDY PITCHI REDDY 

3 17JU1A0552 ILLA ARAVIND RAJESH 

4 17JU1A05A5 KOLLI VENKATA SAI MANASA 

5 17JU1A0409 K BHANU TEJASWINI 

6  17JU1A0 412      P CHAITANYA 

7 17JU1A0420 K SAI KUMAR REDDY 

8 17JU1A0450 S PRASSANNA KUMAR 

9 17JU1A0459 S RAMI REDDY 

10 17JU1A0465 P SAI JHOSHNA 

11 17JU1A0464 Y SAI JAYANTH 

12 17JU1A0463 S K RESHAM YASMIN 

13 17JU1A0479 M SHIVA NAGA NANDINI 

14 17JU1A0487 P SURESH REDDY 

15 17JU1A0502 K ALEKYA 

16 17JU1A0509 B BHAVANI 

17 17JU1A0528 CH MAHESH 
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(Approved by A.I.C.T.E., New Delhi, & Affiliated to JNTUK, Kakinada) 

NAAC ACCREDITED INSTITUTION  

18 17JU1A0542 V PAVAN KUMAR 

19 17JU1A0548 M PRAVEEN KUMAR 

20 17JU1A0599 G VENKATA KRISHNA 

21 17JU1A05A9 P VENKATESH 

22 17JU1A0597 R V BHAGYA LAKSHMI 

23 17JU1A05B6 B SUDHARSHANA REDDY 

24 17JU1A0SA2 M V N S ANJANA SREE 
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LIST OF THE STUDENTS FOR INDUSTRIAL VISIT 

BRANCH : MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

S.No ROLL No STUDENT NAME

1 16JU1A0347 CHEVITE VENKATA SAI KUMAR

2 17JU1A0301 KATIPALLI BABU

3 17JU1A0302 SRIRAM BILGATES

4 17JU1A0303 VADDIPATI CHENNAKESAVULU

5 17JU1A0304 DARA CHINNA BABU

6 17JU1A0305 DONTHA GANESH

7 17JU1A0306 KUNKUMA GOPI

8 17JU1A0308 SHAIK MAHAMMAD FAHIM

9 17JU1A0310 POTTI MURALI KUMAR

10 17JU1A0311 SHAIK NABI RASOOL

11 17JU1A0312 DUGGANI NAGAPRASAD

12 17JU1A0313 GRANDHE NAGENDRA

13 17JU1A0315 KONDAMEDI NAVEEN KUMAR

14 17JU1A0316 BANDARI NISHANTH KUMAR

15 17JU1A0317 VEMULA PAVAN KUMAR

16 17JU1A0318 VANIPENTA RAJESH

17 17JU1A0319 VURIMI SAITEJA

18 17JU1A0321
RACHAMADUGU VENKATA GURUDATTA 
SAIDINAKAR 

19 17JU1A0322 KAKUNURI VENKATA NAGENDRA BABU

20 17JU1A0323 AREPALLI VENKATA RAMA PRASAD
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21 18JU5A0302 SHAIK IRFAN

22 18JU5A0303 GATTU KARTHIK

23 18JU5A0304 CHENNAMARAJU LOKESH VARMA

24 18JU5A0305 DUDEKULA MABU VALI

25 18JU5A0306  KODAMALA VENKATESH




